
Time 23 January, Monday 24 January, Tuesday 25 January, Wednesday 26 January, Thursday 27 January, Friday 28 January, Saturday 29 January, Sunday

General English 1 Introduction to Psychology 1 Indtroduction to Philosophy 1
İlknur SELAHİ Öğr. Gör. Yasemin KUŞ Doç. Dr. İshak ARSLAN

B-503 C-305 C-405

Indtroduction to Sociology 1

Atatürk's Principles and History of Turkish
 Revolution 1- E-504

History and Philosophy of Science- E-202
Sign Language- E-506

Human Rights Law- E-202
Health Policies-E-506

Prof. Dr. Ahmet Korkut TUNA
D-405

Basic Concepts in Social Sciences

Turkish Language 1- E-505-E-506
Participation Banking and Islamic Finance- B-

403
Volunteering Studies- B-403

Civilization and Society- C-405
Ottoman Turkish- B-403

Futuru Science View- C-405
Prof. Dr. Necmettin DOĞAN

E-302
Academic Success and Life Skills

Öğr. Gör. Okan GÜLBAK
E-504

Time 23 January, Monday 24 January, Tuesday 25 January, Wednesday 26 January, Thursday 27 January, Friday 28 January, Saturday 29 January, Sunday

Methods in Social Sciences Foreign Languages

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahu PAKÖZ TÜRKELİ TIME: 09:30

C-405

Russian
Germany 
Spanish 
Italian
Arabic
C-205

History of Sociology 1 Social Structure of Turkey
Prof. Dr. Necmettin DOĞAN Doç. Dr. M. Bedri MERMUTLU

C-404 D-405
Sociology of Economics Political Sociology

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK GÜNGÖR Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahu PAKÖZ TÜRKELİ

E-302 D-303

3. CLASS

ISTANBUL COMMERCE UNIVERSITY
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

2022-2023 FALL SEMESTER MAKE-UP EXAM PROGRAM
SOCIOLOGY DEPARTMENT

1. CLASS

2. CLASS

09.00-10.29

10.30-11:59

12:00-13:29

13:30-14:59

15:00-16:29

16:30-17:59

16:30-17:59

09.00-10.29

10.30-11:59

12:00-13:29

13:30-14:59

15:00-16:29



Time 23 January, Monday 24 January, Tuesday 25 January, Wednesday 26 January, Thursday 27 January, Friday 28 January, Saturday 29 January, Sunday

Economics and Sociology Seminar 1
Family and Child in Turkish-Islamic Culture Foreign Languages

Prof. Dr. Ahmet Korkut TUNA
Zebiniso Kamalova

TIME: 09:30

C-305

Russian
Germany 
Spanish 
Italian
Arabic
C-205

Data Analysis in Sociology  Turkish Sociologist and their Studies
Sociology of Communication

Prof. Dr. Ünal Halit ÖZDEN Doç. Dr. M. Bedri MERMUTLU
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahu PAKÖZ TÜRKELİ

C-404 D-405
Urban Sociology

Doç. Dr. Mustafa POYRAZ
A-503

Time 23 January, Monday 24 January, Tuesday 25 January, Wednesday 26 January, Thursday 27 January, Friday 28 January, Saturday 29 January, Sunday

Sociology of Religion Foreign Languages

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK GÜNGÖR TIME: 09:30

C-305

Russian
Germany 
Spanish 
Italian
Arabic
C-205

Specialization Seminar 1
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Korkut TUNA

D-405

Social Change and Globalization Contemporary Social Theory 1 Social Security and Social Work
Sociology of Litarature

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK 
GÜNGÖR

Prof. Dr. Necmettin DOĞAN Doç. Dr. Mustafa POYRAZ
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahu PAKÖZ TÜRKELİ

C-205 E-302 D-303

4. CLASS

15:00-16:29

16:30-17:59

16:30-17:59

15:00-16:29

13:30-14:59

12:00-13:29

10.30-11:59

09.00-10.29

13:30-14:59

12:00-13:29

10.30-11:59

09.00-10.29


