ISTANBUL COMMERCE UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 2022-2023 FALL SEMESTER MAKE-UP EXAM PROGRAM

	SOCIOLOGY DEPARTMENT 1. CLASS								
Time	23 January, Monday	24 January, Tuesday	25 January, Wednesday	26 January, Thursday	27 January, Friday	28 January, Saturday	29 January, Sunday		
09.00-10.29		General English 1 İlknur SELAHİ B-503	Introduction to Psychology 1 Öğr. Gör. Yasemin KUŞ C-305	Indtroduction to Philosophy 1 Doç. Dr. İshak ARSLAN C-405					
10.30-11:59		Indtroduction to Sociology 1 Prof. Dr. Ahmet Korkut TUNA D-405		Atatürk's Principles and History of Turkish Revolution 1 - E-504 History and Philosophy of Science- E-202 Sign Language- E-506 Human Rights Law- E-202 Health Policies- E-506					
12:00-13:29			Basic Concepts in Social Sciences Prof. Dr. Necmettin DOĞAN E-302	Turkish Language 1- E-505-E-506 Participation Banking and Islamic Finance- B-403 Volunteering Studies- B-403 Civilization and Society- C-405 Ottoman Turkish- B-403 Futuru Science View- C-405					
13:30-14:59		Academic Success and Life Skills Öğr. Gör. Okan GÜLBAK E-504							
15:00-16:29						,			
16:30-17:59									
Time	23 January, Monday	24 January, Tuesday	25 January, Wednesday	2. CLASS 26 January, Thursday	27 January, Friday	28 January, Saturday	29 January, Sunday		
				Methods in Social Sciences Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahu PAKÖZ TÜRKELİ		Foreign Languages TIME: 09:30			
09.00-10.29				C-405		Russian Germany Spanish Italian Arabic C-205			
10.30-11:59	History of Sociology 1 Prof. Dr. Necmettin DOĞAN C-404	Social Structure of Turkey Doç. Dr. M. Bedri MERMUTLU D-405							
12:00-13:29			Sociology of Economics Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK GÜNGÖR E-302	Political Sociology Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahu PAKÖZ TÜRKELİ D-303					
13:30-14:59									
15:00-16:29									
16:30-17:59									
				3. CLASS					

	•		i i		i	i	i
Time	23 January, Monday	24 January, Tuesday	25 January, Wednesday	26 January, Thursday	27 January, Friday	28 January, Saturday	29 January, Sunday
			Economics and Sociology Seminar 1 Family and Child in Turkish-Islamic Culture Prof. Dr. Ahmet Korkut TUNA Zebiniso Kamalova			Foreign Languages TIME: 09:30	
09.00-10.29			C-305			Russian Germany Spanish Italian Arabic C-205	
10.30-11:59	Data Analysis in Sociology Prof. Dr. Ünal Halit ÖZDEN C-404	Turkish Sociologist and their Studies Sociology of Communication Doç. Dr. M. Bedri MERMUTLU Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahu PAKÖZ TÜRKELİ D-405					
12:00-13:29	Urban Sociology Doç. Dr. Mustafa POYRAZ A-503						
13:30-14:59							
15:00-16:29							
16:30-17:59							
Time	23 January, Monday	24 January, Tuesday	25 January, Wednesday	4. CLASS 26 January, Thursday	27 January, Friday	28 January, Saturday	29 January, Sunday
Time	23 January, Monday	24 January, Tuesday	25 January, Wednesday Sociology of Religion Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK GÜNGÖR		27 January, Friday	28 January, Saturday Foreign Languages TIME: 09:30	29 January, Sunday
Time 09.00-10.29	23 January, Monday	24 January, Tuesday	Sociology of Religion		27 January, Friday	Foreign Languages	29 January, Sunday
	23 January, Monday	24 January, Tuesday 29 Specialization Seminar 1 20 Prof. Dr. Ahmet Korkut TUNA 20 D-405	Sociology of Religion Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK GÜNGÖR	26 January, Thursday	27 January, Friday	Foreign Languages TIME: 09:30 Russian Germany Spanish Italian Arabic	29 January, Sunday
09.00-10.29	23 January, Monday Social Change and Globalization Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK GÜNGÖR C-205	Specialization Seminar I Prof. Dr. Ahmet Korkut TUNA	Sociology of Religion Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK GÜNGÖR		27 January, Friday	Foreign Languages TIME: 09:30 Russian Germany Spanish Italian Arabic	29 January, Sunday
09.00-10.29	Social Change and Globalization Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK GÜNGÖR	Specialization Seminar I Prof. Dr. Ahmet Korkut TUNA	Sociology of Religion Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK GÜNGÖR C-305 Contemporary Social Theory 1 Prof. Dr. Necmettin DOĞAN	Social Security and Social Work Sociology of Litarature Doe, Dr. Mustafra POYRAZ Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahu PAKÖZ TÜRKELİ	27 January, Friday	Foreign Languages TIME: 09:30 Russian Germany Spanish Italian Arabic	29 January, Sunday
09.00-10.29 10.30-11:59 12:00-13:29	Social Change and Globalization Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK GÜNGÖR	Specialization Seminar I Prof. Dr. Ahmet Korkut TUNA	Sociology of Religion Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen BAYLAK GÜNGÖR C-305 Contemporary Social Theory 1 Prof. Dr. Necmettin DOĞAN	Social Security and Social Work Sociology of Litarature Doe, Dr. Mustafra POYRAZ Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahu PAKÖZ TÜRKELİ	27 January, Friday	Foreign Languages TIME: 09:30 Russian Germany Spanish Italian Arabic	29 January, Sunday